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George West ISD does not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, color, national origin, sex, or disability in providing education services,                       
activities, and programs, including vocational programs in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended; Title IX of the  

Educational Amendments of 1972; Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, as amended. 
 
 
 

  
 

SHAC COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
2023-2024 

 
Dr. Roland Quesada Superintendent rquesada@gwisd.us 

Kristy Keach Chairperson kkeach@gwisd.us 
Rachael Clayton Health Services rclayton@gwisd.us 
Adrianna Avila Parent adriannar.avila@gmail.com  

Joy Beverly GWHS Principal jbeverly@gwisd.us 
Elaine Bowen Parent lena_elaine@hotmail.com 
Haley Brown GWJH Counselor hbrown@gwisd.us 

Vanessa Chenault Teacher vchenault@gwisd.us 
Kristy Orr LPC korr@gwisd.us 
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